LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FOR OPERATIONAL CREDITORS FROM STATUTORY AUTHORITIES

FORM C
A tund Wheth
S.No Name of Claimant Claim Amount Admitted Amount Rejected Amount Vt::i‘f)il:::tiz: (:: Secu‘iede(:r
T (in INR) (1+2+3) (in INR) 1 (in INR) 2

INR) 3 Unsecured
1 Assistant Commissioner State Taxes & K 13,46,87,294 - - 13,46,87,294 (Unsecured
2 Commissioner of Customs 1,15,15,649 1,15,15,649 - - Unsecured
3 Employee's State Insurance Corporatior 2,64,809 - - 2,64,809 |Unsecured

Total 3,25,75,951 72,96,490 13,64,50,471

* Amount are under verification because the documents are pending from claimant side.




